US -  2645  Federal  S ignal  Dr. ,  Univers i ty  Park ,  IL  60484  USA     Te l :  +1  708 .534 .4756      Emai l :  customersupport@fedsig .com
UK -  S i lk  House,  3rd  F loor,  Park  Green,  Macclesf ie ld ,  Cheshire  SK11 7NA UK     Te l :  +44  (0 )1625  66  66  00
AUDIBLE SIGNALS
Industrial and Marine
Electromechanical Bells
Models VS-106MB (6") and VS-108-MB (8") solenoid driven bells are designed and
manufactured to withstand harsh environmental conditions. These models offer up
to 4 x M20 cable entries, two (2) from above and one (1) from either side to allow
for loop in/loop out cabling applications. Termination is inside the enclosure and can
accommodate 4 x 2.5mm cables.
These models are ideally suited for heavy duty industrial & marine applications
where rugged construction and a high weatherproof classification are required.
2XConduit
drill points
2XConduit
drill points
4XConduit
drill points
3.03"/ 77.0 mm
1.51"/
38.5 mm
4.5"/ 115.0 m
m
1.94"/
 49.5 mm
0.21"/
5.5 mm
2.28"/ 58.0 mm
1.14"/
29.0 mm
8.6"/ 219.0 m
m
3.66”/ 93.0 mm
6.61"/ 168.0 m
m
3.3
0"/ 84.0 m
m
1.0”/
25.5 mm
0.27"/7.0 mm
Solenoid Striker
and Cavity
1 Year
Warranty
1.6 Kg  3.52 Lbs VS-106
2.15 Kg  4.74 Lbs VS-108
50/60 Hz 66 96 db @ 10', 106 db @ 1m VS-106
98 db @ 10', 108 db @ 1m VS-108
ON 10 Min
OFF 30 Min
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL COLOR VOLTAGE CURRENT
VS-106MB-12DC 12VDC 700 mA
VS-106MB-24DC 24VDC 400 mA
VS-106MB-24DCR 24VDC 400 mA
VS-106MBR-24AC 24VDC 500 mA
VS-106MB-115AC 115VAC 110 mA
VS-106MB-230AC 230VAC 60 mA
VS-108MB-24DC 24VDC 400 mA
VS-108MB-24DCR 24VDC 400 mA
VS-108MB-115AC  115VAC 110 mA
VS-108MB-230AC 230VAC 60 mA
 Mounting: 3 point fixed with adjustment slots
 Tamper-proof gong bolt
 IEC 60533: 1999 Compliant for installation on ships
 EN 50130-4: 2011 Compliant for Alarm systems
 Dustproof and Weatherproof
VS-106MB & VS-108MB